

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 438 OF 2005

BASAPPA @ BASAVARAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 23/01/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

Mr. Amit Kr. Chawla,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Sufficient time has been granted by this court hence no further time can be granted.

Hence the matter is required to be listed before the Hon'ble Court.

However considering the request regarding translation of some documents in vernacular language appellants are permitted to file additional documents within three weeks.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court after three weeks.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar