

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 438 OF 2005

BASAPPA @ BASAVARAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA
(Office report on default)

Respondent(s)

Date: 19/04/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.M. M. Khan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A.Rohen Singh,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Time is extended by another two weeks for
depositing a sum of Rs.5000/- with the Supreme Court
Legal Services Committee.

Further four weeks' time is granted for
furnishing additional documents.

[Madhu Bala]
Sr.PA

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master