

Z  
ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.7

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 438 OF 2005

BASAPPA @ BASAVARAJ

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and with  
office report for directions)

Date: 21/10/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. N.R.Ramkumar, Adv.  
Mr. K.M.M.Khan, Adv. for  
Mr. S.Muralidhar, Adv. (A.C.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is stated that mother of the learned counsel  
for the appellant who is appearing as amicus curiae is  
not well.

List after two weeks.

[SUMAN WADHWA]  
COURT MASTER

[ARUNA SETH]  
COURT MASTER